

## Vision Boutique's Newest Technology: Providing Lasting Dry Eye Relief with TearCare

Vision Boutique reaffirms its dedication to delivering Dry Eye Relief with TearCare technology the gold standard for dry eye treatment.

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATES, February 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Vision Boutique, a leading name in comprehensive vision care, reaffirms its dedication to delivering Dry Eye Relief with TearCare technology the gold standard for dry eye treatment. Recognizing the persistent challenges of Dry Eye Syndrome, Vision Boutique remains at the forefront, offering a proven solution that goes beyond symptom alleviation.

## Understanding Dry Eye Syndrome:

Dry Eye Syndrome is a common and often overlooked condition characterized by a chronic lack of sufficient lubrication and moisture on the surface of the eye. Individuals experiencing Dry Eye may encounter symptoms such as burning, itching, stinging, or a sensation of soreness in the eyes. Contributing factors include prolonged computer use, contact lens wear, aging, menopause, smoking, frequent flying, Lasik surgery, extended smartphone use, and various general health conditions.

This common eye condition occurs when the eyes fail to produce enough tears or when tears evaporate too quickly. As a result, the eyes may not remain properly lubricated, leading to discomfort and potential damage to the ocular surface.

Vision Boutique's Response: TearCare Relief

Vision Boutique understands the impact of Dry Eye on daily life and ocular health. As part of our commitment to exceptional patient care, we offer TearCare, an innovative and lasting solution to chronic Dry Eye.

TearCare uses wearable eyelid technology, applying gentle heat directly to the meibomian glands. TearCare targets the removal of unhealthy oil that may be the cause of dry eye symptoms. Following TearCare, our expert eye doctors and team may manually clear any released obstructions from the meibomian glands, ensuring a comprehensive and personalized approach tailored to each patient's unique needs.

## About Vision Boutique:

Vision Boutique, co-founded by Dr. Neil Boldus and Dr. Helen Tzanetakos, has earned a

reputation as a patient-focused brand dedicated to delivering exceptional vision care. With a team of highly skilled optometrists and opticians boasting over 50 years of collective experience, Vision Boutique provides comprehensive eye exams, eyewear, and specialized treatments for various eye conditions.

In addition to Dry Eye relief, Vision Boutique specializes in Eye Allergies, Eyeglasses, Contact Lenses, Blue Light Glasses, Sunglasses, Sport and Safety Glasses, Emergency Eye Care, Eye Exam, and Computer Vision Syndrome.

## Locations:

Vision Boutique Madison / 942 West Madison Street, Chicago, IL 60607 / 312-829-6800
Vision Boutique Sheffield / 3053 North Sheffield Avenue, Chicago, IL 60657 / 773-360-8900
Vision Boutique Wells / 1224 North Wells Street, Chicago, IL 60610 / 312-643-2499
Vision Boutique Western / 3929 North Western Avenue, Chicago, IL 60618 / 773-906-5725
West Loop Eye Care / 14 South Peoria Street, Chicago, IL 60607 / 312-432-0080
Vision Boutique St. John, IN / 8319 Wicker Avenue, St John, IN 46373 / 219-228-1776
Vision Boutique Munster, IN / 9410 Calumet Ave. Suite 103A, Munster, IN 46321 / 219-728-4452
(Coming Feb 2024)

Book an appointment at: <a href="https://vision-boutique.com/">https://vision-boutique.com/</a> or call: (312) 436-2222

Dr. Helen Tzanetakos Vision Boutique htzanetakos@vision-boutique.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/686327267

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.